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Couvert 3.00€
STARTERS

Soup of the Day 4.00€
Seabass Ceviche 8.00€
Oxtail Patty 7.00€
Confit Cherry Tomato, Mozzarella and Olives 6.50€
FISH

Grandmother’s Style Octopus Salad 15.00€
Seabass, Sweet Potato and Braised Vegetables (White Sauce with Thyme) 16.00€
Codfish, Potato and Roasted Garlic, Cabbage and “Caldeirada” Sauce 17.00€
MEAT

Ox Steak with Green Beans, Baby Carrot and Roasted Potato 17.00€
Stuffed Chicken Breast with Spinach, Cream Cheese 14.00€
and Dried Tomato with Spicy Apricot Creamy Rice

Pork Belly, Homemade Pickles, Clam “Bulhdo Pato” and Potato Chips 15.00€
VEGETARIAN

Wild Mushroom Risotto 13.00€
Dried Tomato Tagliatelle, Pesto and Roasted Pine Nuts 14.00€
DESSERTS

Apple Pie with Cinnamon Ice-Cream 6.00€
Creamy Pumpkin 6.00€
Sponge Cake and “Queijo da Serra” 7.00€
Portuguese Traditional Cheese Plate 15.00€
Fruit Plate 5.00€
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WINE MENU




WINES
White Wine

Douro

Lavradores de Feitoria
Didlogo

3 Bagos - Sauvignon Blanc
Duas Quintas

Redoma Reserva

Dao

Titular

Alentejo

Herdade dos Grous Colheita
Espordo Biolégico W7
Howard's Folly - Sonhador

Green Wine

Muros Antigos — Alvarinho
Gorro - Loureiro

Red Wine

Douro

Lavradores da Feitoria
Didlogo

Trés Bagos Reserva
Duas Quintas
Redoma

Dao

Clandestino

Alentejo

Howard's Folly - Sonhador
Esporao Reserva
Vicentino Syrah

Rosé Wine

Lavradores de Feitoria
Quinta do Portal

Vicentino

16€
18€
26€
32€
50€

18€

25€
25€
28€

24€
24€

16€
18€
26€
30€
50€

25€

28€
30€
35€

16€
20€

22€



SPARKLING WINES

Murganheira Reserva Brut 24€
Murganheira Rosé 28€
Vértice Brut 30€
CHAMPAGNES

Laurent Perrier Brut 90€
Ruinart Brut 100€
Ruinart Rosé 120€

WINE BY THE GLASS

White Wine

Lavradores da Feitoria 5€
3 Bagos — Sauvignhon Blanc 7,5€
Espordo Biolégico W7 7€
Green Wine

Muros Antigos — Alvarinho 6€
Red Wine

Lavradores da Feitoria 5€
Clandestino 7€
Howard's Folly - Sonhador 7€
Rosé Wine

Lavradores da Feitoria 5€
Quinta do Portal 6€
Vitalis 0,375 L 2€
Vltalis 0,750 L 3€
Pedras 0,25 L 2,5€

Pedras 0,75 L 3,5€



SOFT DRINKS

Soft Drinks 0,20 L 3€
Non Carbonated Soft Drinks 0,33 L 3€
BEERS
Principe 0,33 L 3,5€
Pint 0,50 L 5€
Super Bock Grf 0,33 L 3,5€
Super Bock Stout Grf 0,33 L 3,5€
Super Bock Sem Alcool Grf 0,33 L 3,5€
Super Bock 1927 IPA Grf 0,33 L 5€
Sommersby 0,33 L 4€
Carlsberg Grf 0,33 L 5€
PORTOS Y

4
Niepoort Dry White 5€
Niepoort Tawny 5€
Niepoort Ruby 5€
Niepoort LBV 2015 7€
Niepoort 10 Anos 10€
Niepoort 20 Anos 15€
COFFEE
Expresso 2€
Descaf Expresso 2€
Expresso Macchiato 2€
Expresso Duplo 2,5€
Americano 3€
Coffee with Milk 3€
Cappuccino 3,5€

Latte Macchiato 4€




